Results: Otago Canine Training Club

Class:

1

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

8 & 9 April 2017

Saturday - Special Beginners

2 MERLOT
OB/7850 Border Collie

5 SOUTHERN BRICK IN THE WALL
OB/7848 Heading Dog

1 CRIKET
OB/7793 Dalmatian

Saturday - Novice

12 TICOTONIC FELL-A-TRIX
04186-2014 Border Collie

14 BENLEA GOLDEN FIELDS OF MAIZE

07215-2015 Golden Retriever
BENLEA SHEZA LUCCA
07214-2015 Golden Retriever

Saturday - Test A

17 LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD
OB/7783 Border Collie

Saturday - Test B

19 PINEHILL'S GO WITH THE FLO RN
OB/6970 Border Collie Cross

Saturday - Test C
34 PINEHILL'S DJANGO UNCHAINED

OB/7740 Border Collie
33 OB CH DRUMDUAN JEMA CDXG
OB/5927 Heading Dog

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Dawn McCracken

Clasina Robinson
Sharron Ruffell

Philippa Hosken

Dawn McCracken

Paul Remon

Marilyn Hengst

Susan Sheppard

Fiona Dyer

Dawn McCracken

Jim Reay
Susan Sheppard

Kerry Hurst

Nicky Roughton

28 GR OB CH MONTAGO CHASE THE LIMIT CDXG TCQ

07999-2009 Border Collie

Mrs Kristine Luyten

68.5 pts
101909

68.5 pts
078632

68.5 pts
103652

90 pts
095493
81 pts
094656
pts
091615

130 pts
102222

214 pts
092207

297 pts
102000
294 pts
096968
294 pts
086468
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Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Sunday - Special Beginners

2 MERLOT
OB/7850 Border Collie
4 BO OF WESTWOOD
OB/7686 Border Collie
3 PINEHILL'S LONE RANGER
OB/7870 Border Collie

Sunday - Novice

14 BENLEA GOLDEN FIELDS OF MAIZE

07215-2015 Golden Retriever

Judge:

Judge:

9 CH DERRINGER TWICE AS GUSTY RA JD

01480-2011 Doberman
12 TICOTONIC FELL-A-TRIX
04186-2014 Border Collie

Sunday - Test A

18 MACCABEE FORBIDDEN FIX
04562-2012 Border Collie

17 LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD
OB/7783 Border Collie

Sunday - Test C

32 THISTLEDAE'S WICKED ONE
OB/6944 Border Collie

27 PINEHILL'S VOLCANIC ASH CDXS

Judge:

Judge:

OB/6974 Border Collie/Siberian Husky

33 OB CH DRUMDUAN JEMA CDXG
OB/5927 Heading Dog

Susan Sheppard
Clasina Robinson
Amanda West

Lisa Denny

Susan Sheppard

Marilyn Hengst
Jim Reay

Paul Remon

Dawn McCracken

Sallie Remon

Fiona Dyer

71 pts
101909
67.5 pts
103402
67 pts
103865

95.5 pts
094656
94 pts

092207
90.5 pts
095493

142 pts
095492
110 pts
102222

Bernadette Thompson

Nicky Rutherford

Anita Kramers

Nicky Roughton

295.5 pts
077919
292.5 pts
100949
291 pts
096968
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